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H13, H14
292
Fibreglass
Galvanised Steel
Stainless Steel, Aluminium
PU
Neoprene, EPDM
Downstream
Both Sides, Upstream
No
No
None Header
750 Pa
70ºC

Gasket Material (Standard)
Gasket Material (Optional)
Gasket Position (Standard)
Gasket Position (Optional)

H13
1,275
1,500
3,400
4,000

1,200
1,400
3,000
3,500

H14

M370-206-004
M570-206-004
M370-206-005
M570-206-005

M371-206-004
M571-206-004
M371-206-005
M571-206-005

610 x 305 x 292
610 x 305 x 292
610 x 610 x 292
610 x 610 x 292

610 x 305 x 292
610 x 305 x 292
610 x 610 x 292
610 x 610 x 292


